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機材リスト【音響】

名称 メーカー 品番 数量 備考

MAIN SPEAKER

SUB WOOFER

Under Fill

POWER AMPLIFIER

SYSTEM PROCESSOR

ADAMSON

ADAMSON

ADAMSON

Lab.gruppen

Lake

E12

E219

S10

PLM20K44

12

6

4

9

1

2x12"LF,1x7"MF,1x4"HF 3-way

2x19”LF

2x10"LF,1x4"HF 2-way

Including reserve

Amp INCRUSE

名称 メーカー 品番 数量 備考

DYNAMIC MICROPHONE

CONDENSER MICROPHONE

HAND WIRELESS MICROPHONE

WIRELESS RECEIVER

DIRECT BOX

MICROPHONE STAND

INPUT SNAKE CABLE

INPUT SNAKE BOX

SPEAKER STAND

SHURE

SHURE

SHURE

SHURE

SHURE

SHURE

SENNHEISER

SENNHEISER

SENNHEISER

audio technica

SHURE

AKG

SHURE

SHURE

COUNTRYMAN

RADIAL

K&M

K&M

K&M

CANARE

CANARE

CANARE

CANARE

K&M

SM58

SM58s

SM57

Beta58A

Beta57A

Beta52

MD421Ⅱ

e904

e906

ATM25

Beta91A

C451B

ULX-D2/B58

ULX-D4QAB

TYPE85

J48

ST210B

ST259B

ST200

FK16ch 10m

FK16ch 20m

FK16ch Box

MS 32ch Box

ST21460002B

10

4

10

8

4

2

2

8

4

2

2

8

2

1

6

8

20

15

6

6

4

8

3

2

MAIN SPEAKER SYSTEM STAGE EQUIPMENT

名称 メーカー 品番 数量 備考

MONITOR CONSOLE

Rack

SIDE FILL

SIDE FILL

WEDGE MONITOR

POWER AMPLIFIRE

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

d&b

d&b

d&b

d&b

CL5 Ver.5.80

Rio3224-D

24S

21S

M4

D20

1

2

2

2

12

4

With ipad

MONITOR SYSTEM

名称 メーカー 品番 数量 備考

FOH CONSOLE

FOH Rack

FOH Rack

Stage Rack

Stage Rack

Plug In Card

Sound Processer

FOH Sub CONSOLE

DIGITAL DELAY

DIGITAL MULTI EFFECT

CD PLAYER

CD PLAYER

DiGiCo

DiGiCo

DiGiCo

DiGiCo

DiGiCo

WAVES

Lake

Allen and heath

T.C.ELECTRONIC

YAMAHA

TASCAM

TASCAM

Quantum338 Ver.1619

MOD-SDR-ADC

MOD-SDR-DAC

MOD-SDR-ADC

MOD-SDR-DAC

WAVES SounGrid I/O

LM44

Qu16

D-TWO

SPX2000

CD-500B

CR-RW901MK2

1

3

3

7

3

1

2

1

2

2

1

1

192kHz Analog Mic & Line Input 8ch

192kHz Analog Line Output 8ch

192kHz Analog Mic & Line Input 8ch

192kHz Analog Line Output 8ch

Card Only

F.O.H. SYSTEM

特定ラジオマイク【アナログ】
チャンネルリスト

チャンネル【アナログ】 チャンネル【デジタル】

19ch 43ch 45ch 50ch 52ch 19ch 45ch 50ch 52ch

GORILLA HALL OSAKA
音響担当：木戸 海斗 MAIL：kido@00works.asia TEL：06-6690-7771

B帯域￥5,000-/1波


